
Dolphin Centre Pool

13 December 2016

Darlington ASC Diving Club Championships 2016

Detailed Results

Darlington

6.4.1.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10 years and under

Wright, Harvey (2008) -- DARLINGTON 1

10B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Line Up

200C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 27.00 52.50  Backward Jump

100A 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 77.20  Forward Jump

Storrow, Edward (2006) -- DARLINGTON #13166952

200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 26.60  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 20.35 46.95  Forward Line Up

100A 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 72.30  Forward Jump

Young, Joshua (2008) -- DARLINGTON 3

100A 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Jump

100A 5 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 44.40  Forward Jump

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 70.20  Forward Line Up

Smith-Lemaitre, Luca (2007) -- DARLINGTON #12755604

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Somersault

100A 5 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 45.70  Forward Jump

101A 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 68.10  Forward Dive

Foreman, william (2008) -- DARLINGTON 5

200C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 18.85  Backward Jump

200A 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 48.10  Backward Jump

100B 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 66.10  Forward Jump

Hatton, Miles (2008) -- DARLINGTON 6

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

200A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 41.30  Backward Jump

100A 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 62.10  Forward Jump

Archbold, Toby (2009) -- DARLINGTON #13166897

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 31.00  Forward Line Up

100B 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 56.20  Forward Jump

Hatton, Ben (2008) -- DARLINGTON 8

100C 3 1.1 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 36.40  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 48.40  Forward Line Up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10 years and under

Foreman, Ellie (2006) -- DARLINGTON #12293511

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 29.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 54.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 34.20 89.15  Back Dive

Foreman, Katie (2010) -- DARLINGTON 2

200A 1 1.4 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 33.60  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 61.80  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 86.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10 years and under

Wright, Natalya (2007) -- DARLINGTON #11728653

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line Up

10A 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 50.30  Forward Line Up

200A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 81.10  Backward Jump

Hodgeson, Kay (2008) -- DARLINGTON 4

100B 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 23.10 23.10  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 48.90  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 73.40  Forward Line Up

Elliot, Megan (2006) -- DARLINGTON #12590045

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Somersault

200A 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 49.20  Backward Jump

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 72.60  Forward Line Up

Baxter, Ava (2009) -- DARLINGTON 6

100A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 18.15 40.90  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 56.40  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 11 to 13 years

Grieves, Alex (2003) -- DARLINGTON 1

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 55.15  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 78.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

200A 3 1.5 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 39.00 117.35  Backward Jump

Hodgson, Ben (2004) -- DARLINGTON 2

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 54.00  Forward Dive

200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 84.80  Backward Jump

100A 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 9.0     24.0 31.20 116.00  Forward Jump

Holden-Dalby, Thane (2005) -- DARLINGTON #12589833

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 34.00 57.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 34.20 91.60  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 115.40  Back Dive

Storrow, Will (2003) -- DARLINGTON 4

10B 3 1.1 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 19.25 19.25  Forward Line Up

200A 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 47.95  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 65.95  Forward Dive

100A 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 90.65  Forward Jump

Knowles, Dylan (2005) -- DARLINGTON #1291755

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 41.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 66.05  Back Dive

100A 5 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 81.65  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14 years and over

Storey, Jacob (2000) -- DARLINGTON #9168151

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 76.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 50.40 127.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 43.05 170.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14 years and over

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 46.80 216.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14 years and over

Vanmourik, Cathy (2000) -- DARLINGTON #4227441

301B 5 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 39.95 39.95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 75.65  Armstand Somersault

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 38.25 113.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 37.80 151.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 50.60 202.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Taylor, Maya (2001) -- DARLINGTON #9110282

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 59.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 101.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 140.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 37.80 178.45  Reverse Dive


